100 metres

Rob Geisler
Claudio Corvalan
Brendan Neich
Stephen O'Donnell
Steve Parkins
Nathan Moffit
Michael Grogan
Shikorah Way
Taylah Jobson
Lynette Clark
Roger Mar
Daniel O'Donnell
Raminder Singh
Michael Christie
Teagam Neich
Daniel O'Donnell
Mikayla Ozols
Natasha Ozols
Kathryn Farrugia
Helen Ozols
Chloe Grogan
Ashleigh Farrugia

400 metres
Brendan Neich
Tahlia O'Connell
Stephen O'Donnell
Claudio Corvalan
Rob Geisler
Nathan Moffit
Michael Grogan
Steve Parkins
Daniel O'Donnell
Michael Christie
Mikayla Ozols
Daniel O'Donnell

13.92
14.13
14.2
14.3
14.36
15.39
15.43
15.64
16.7
18.46
18.79
18.86
19.27
20.1
20.8
20.83
21.25
21.8
23.63
25
26.5
26.65

1.11.79
1.12.42
1.14.97
1.15.18
1.18.28
1.11.68
1.16.90
1.23.34
1.48.86
1.51.71
1.47.01
1.57.01



Chloe Grogan 2.00.10

Lynette Clark 2.03.31
Kathryn Farrugia 2.05.91
Ashleigh Farrugia 2.19.20
Javelin

Brendan Neich 34.36
Tahlia O'Connell 27.57
Michael Grogan 25
Stephen O'Donnell 22.27
Claudio Corvalan 21.25
Raminder Singh 20.52
Rob Geisler 20.4
Steve Parkins 16.63
Teagan Neich 16.1
Taylah Jobson 15.28
Roger Mar 13.12
Helen Ozols 12.8
Mikayla Ozols 11.57
Lynette Clark 9.62
Shikorah Way 7.02
Natasha Ozols 4.6
High Jump

Brendan Neich 1.28
Stephen O'Donnell 1.26
Willow Way 1.21
Steve Parkins 1.21
Nathan Moffit 1.01
Daniel O'Donnell 0.96
Teagam Neich 0.96
Mikayla Ozols 0.96
Raminder Singh 0.86
Helen Ozols 0.75

Women's Shot Put
Taylah Jobson 10.91
Teagan Neich 8.18



Mikayla Ozols
Helen Ozols
Lynette Clark
Shikorah Way
Vanessa Ozols
Natasha Ozols
Kathryn Farrugia
Chloe Grogan

Men's Discuss
Roger Mar
Michael Grogan
Raminder Singh
Rob Geisler
Daniel O'Donnell
Stephen O'Donnell
Brendan Neich
Steve Parkins
Claudio Corvalan
Nathan Moffit

1500 Metres
Geoff Sheargold
Graham Sheargold
Stephen O'Donnell
Steve Parkinss
Rob Geisler

Roger Mar
Michael Christie
Keith Mayhew
Kathryn Farrugia

5.88
5.04
4.91
4.73
3.39
2.94
2.34
2.28

9.36
19.91
25.47

23

9.72
23.36
37.75
26.85
20.81
11.82

4.54.00
6.37.05
6.51.05
7.34.66
7.43.66
7.43.32
8.23.47
8.44.09
9.14.48



